13R24EN - 3/2025
Neles™ V-port segment valve
RE-series
Neles RE series V-port segment valves are
economical high performance valves in a quarter-
turn design. They are offered with a variety of
trim options from standard and low Cv trims for
general applications, to noise/cavitation Q-Trim™

113R24EN - 3/2025
Neles™ V-port segment valve RE-series
How to order
Example: The following example is for an RE flanged valve, with an ASME Class 300 body (D), standard construction (A),
3” size with WCB carbon steel body (D), duplex stainless steel V-port segment with HCr chromium coating (J), duplex
stainless steel shaft and pins, PTFE bearings on SS316 net (J), metal seats (S), live loaded PTFE V-ring packing (T), flange
facing roughness Ra 3.2 - 6.3, smooth finish (/-).
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.
Q- RE D A 03 D J J S T / A
1. Sign Trim codes
- Standard V-port (no sign)
Q- Low noise and anti-cavitation trim (for DN 50 / 2" and bigger)
C005- Maximum Cv = 0.5 (for DN 25 / 1" only)
C015- Maximum Cv = 1.5 (for DN 25 / 1" only)
C05- Maximum Cv = 5.0 (for DN 25 / 1" only)
C15- Maximum Cv = 15.0 (for DN 25 / 1" only)
2. Sign Product series
RE Flanged one piece body, V-port segment, face-to-face acc. to
ISA 75.08.02 and IEC 60534-3-2.
3. Sign Pressure rating and flange drilling
C ASME 150 (1" - 32")
D ASME 300 (1" - 32")
F ASME 600 (1"- 4")
J PN 10 (DN 200 - DN 800)
K PN 16 (DN 100 - DN 800)
L PN 25 (DN 200 - DN 800)
M PN 40 (DN 25 - DN 600)
R JIS 10K flanges, based on body casting of ASME 300 (1" - 28")
S JIS 16K flanges, based on body casting of ASME 300 (1" - 28")
T JIS 20K flanges, based on body casting of ASME 300 (1" - 28")
Y Special, to be spcified
4. Sign Construction
A Standard, drive shaft with ANSI keyway to actuator.
Z
Oxygen construction
	- BAM listed non-metallic materials (only for Gaseous
Oxygen Service)
	- Temperature: -50…+200 °C
	- Max pressure 20 bar or as per body rating, whichever is
lower
	- Applicable body materials (6th sign): A, C
	- Applicable shaft/bearing (8th sign): J, N, S, C
	- Applicable seats (9th sign): S, S2
	- Applicable packing (10th sign): G
	- Cleaning acc. to internal procedure
Recommended type code: RE_Z__AJJSG
5. Sign Size
Inch 1”, 1 1/2”, 2”, 2 1/2”, 3”, 4”, 6”, 8”, 10”, 12”, 14”, 16”, 20”, 24”,
28”, 32”
DN 25, 40, 50, 65, 80, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 350, 400, 500,
600, 700, 800
6. Sign Body & screw materials
D ASTM A216 gr. WCB / 1-0619 (blind flange & gland bolting
SS A4-80/B8M)
D1 ASTM A 216 gr WCB Nitrated
(US market only).
(blind flange & gland bolting
SS A4-80/B8M)
A ASTM A351 gr. CF8M /1.4408 (blind flange & gland bolting
SS A4-80/B8M)
C ASTM A351 gr. CG8M (blind flange & gland bolting
SS A4-80/B8M)
T Titanium (blind flange & gland bolting
of titanium)
Note: Bodies have double material marking.
7. Sign Segment materials
J Type AISI 329+HCr
C CG8M + HCr
S Type AISI 329
K CG8M + CrC
T Titanium + ceramic coating
V Titanium without coating
8. Sign Shaft, pin & bearing materials
J Type AISI 329 & PTFE on SS316 net
S 17-4 PH / Cobalt based alloy (max +425 °C)
T Titanium / PVDF
9. Sign Seat
A 316 SS + cobalt based hard facing High temp. metal seat
S S 316 SS + Cobalt based hard facing, back seal PTFE lip seal.
S2 SS 316 + CrC hardfacing (with K segment)
T2
X-treme, metal body, back seal PTFE lip seal, sizes 1”-6”
PTFE+C25 %, metal body, back seal PTFE lip seal, size 8”-
32”
P On-off metal seat
E Cobalt based alloy, erosion-resistant version non-tight
1S 1S 316 SS + Cobalt based hard facing, 2-way tight metal seat
A1 SS 316 + CrC hardfacing (with K segment)
U Titanium metal seat
T5 Titanium soft seat
10. Sign Stem packing & blind flange seal
T PTFE V-rings, live loaded
G Graphite rings, live loaded (fire-safe)
11. Sign Model code
-
Version - is used only with NPS1, NPS1H, NPS2H and
NPS12 and above / DN25, DN40, DN65 and DN300 and
above
A Version A is used only with NPS02, NPS03-10 / DN50,
DN80-DN250
12. Sign Flange facing
/ - ASME B16.5 (Ra 3.2 – 6.3 / RMS 125-250)
Cover EN1092-1 Type B1